BBrriiddggee   RRooaadd)),,   aatt   FFaaiirrffaaxx,,   VViirrggiinniiaa   2222003300   oonn
DDeecceemmbbeerr   0099,,   22002244   aatt   22::3300   ppmm,  the  property
described in  said  deed of  trust,  located at  the
above address and more particularly described
as follows:

APARTMENT NUMBERED THREE HUNDRED THREE
(303),  WING NUMBERED TWO (2),  IN  BUILDING
NUMBER ONE (1), HERITAGE COURT, TOGETHER
WITH THE UNDIVIDED INTEREST IN THE GENERAL
COMMON  ELEMENTS  AND  ALL  OTHER  RIGHTS
AND  PRIVILEGES  WHICH  ATTACH  TO  SAID
APARTMENT, AS DESCRIBED IN THAT CERTAIN IN

[...]

22002244  aatt  1100::0000  AAMM the property more particularly
described in the aforementioned Deed of Trust,
located at the property address listed below and
briefly identified as follows:

The  following  described  property  situate  and
being in the County of Fairfax, Commonwealth of
Virginia:

Lot Five Hundred Twenty-Five-A (525-A),  as per
plat entitled "Plat showing a Resubdivision of a
portion  of  Section  Six  (6),  Hayfield  Farm"  as
attached to a Deed of Vacation and Resubdivision
recorded in Deed Book 3015 at page 538 among
the land records of Fairfax County, Virginia.